
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIDE YOUR TIME Last start Masters winner GBN, 14/05/2021, R3, M 1M 4M 2M M2/1/2A. Tutt 489383 14/0213

 2 ONYX CHIEF Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 14/05/2021, R3, M 2M 2M 6M M3/2M. Clayton 487666 5/0144

 3 ALLITERATION 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3M 1M M3/1A. Dwyer 492004 7/0210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 14/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2C. Priestley 532457 7/6249

 2 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 7Y 3/1/1J. White 499387 8/7115

 3 BURNING EXPRESS Weighted points score SHP, 22/05/2021, R11 8P 5P 4P 3/1/1K. Kelly 495480 8/5111

 4 HAY SAM Last start winner BAT, 24/05/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2L. Duncan 499367 7/4228

 5 MR. MAISEY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1N. Staines 497763 11/8138

 6 TABLE TOP Weighted points score BAL, 24/05/2021, R12 6P 3P 7P 4/1/1K. Kelly 496609 5/4102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL RANGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3D. Warren 534569 2/1216

 2 SOMETHING SASSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/0188

 3 FORT KEMBLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0177

 4 PRINCE CREED 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3P. Steedman 539382 2/1165

 5 JUSTIN'S GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/1147

 6 NANGUS ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0132

 7 HIBISCUS MOON Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1131

 8 WE'RE ON LAD Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 533376 3/0119

 9 END GAME Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/3G. Sheather 529232 3/1111

 10 FALCON FLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5/4P. Steedman 539378 1/0101

 11 ODEE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 7P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 2/097

 12 RELL'S HONEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/092

 13 LUNAR EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 8P 5/4G. Sheather 530450 2/090

 14 EBONY EDITION Grade order Grade 5 6Y 8P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 531674 2/089

 15 DANA BIG PETE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/088

 16 DANA GERTIE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8Y 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/079

 17 DIG DEEP LUCKY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5Y 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE CREED 2 Last start winner BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3P. Steedman 539382 2/1165

 2 FALCON FLY 2 Last start winner BAT, 24/05/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 5/4P. Steedman 539378 1/0101

 3 ALLITERATION 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3M 1M 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 7/0210

 4 HAY JILL Last start placegetter BAT, 24/05/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3210

 5 BANJO BEWARE Last start placegetter BAT, 17/05/2021, R6, P 3P 6Y 3Y 5/4C. Rushworth 523457 4/0159

 6 RALPH Last start Country winner YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 1Y 7P 8P 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/2143

 7 DIG DEEP LUCKY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/05/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/075

 8 SWEET CITY SAL Dropping in grade RIC, 23/05/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Holt 496711 8/6174

 9 GOT TO CASINO Weighted points score SAN, 17/12/2020, R10 8C 4P 6P 5/3P. Dooner 520547 9/1210

 10 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0177

 11 DANA ACE Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 4Y 2P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 17/11154

 12 RUN FROM REALITY Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3W. White 522863 5/1138

 13 NANGUS ROAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0132

 14 RUSTY NAIL Weighted points score BAL, 19/04/2021, R12 5P 1P 4P 5/1K. Kelly 497948 5/3126

 15 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1P. Dooner 528425 4/3123

 16 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 2Y (FEL)P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 4/1120

 17 DIG DEEP BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2111

 18 SUPER NAT Weighted points score BAL, 24/05/2021, R12 7P 6P 4P 5/3K. Kelly 520716 5/1108

 19 TOKEN SUPREME Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 521874 4/1105

 20 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/496

 21 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528520 4/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TO SHAY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 25/03/2021, R2, P

GBN, 19/03/2021, R1, P

8P 2P 3P M/1A. Weekes 537088 0/0101

 2 SKEDADDLE LURCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 04/05/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 8P M/1M. Suttle 536772 0/062

 3 WINLOCK MOMENT First start M/1A. Weekes 535617 0/00

 4 SHOT GAMBLER Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/04/2021, R1, P 7P M/1J. Lord 539067 0/033

 5 OUR DASHER Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P (BDN)P 5P 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/087

 6 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/070

 7 PRETTY MORE Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1R. Miller 530377 0/065

 8 BENANDO JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R1, Y 8Y 7P 5P M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/064

 9 MISS ZAHNN Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/056

 10 SUPER KEVIN Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y M/1L. Hand 530623 0/052

 11 WINCHESTER Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Gold 532780 0/048

 12 WORM BOY Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R2, Y 4Y 7P M/1L. Hand 530620 0/048

 13 TWO BEARS Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R2, P 5P 7P M/1L. Hand 530619 0/044

 14 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1N. Staines 536177 0/029

 15 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P M/1P. Dooner 528424 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DUSTY SIR Dropping in grade NOW, 04/04/2021, R8, P 6P 8C 2P 4/1/2N. Staines 525575 6/5140

 2 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2N. Staines 497763 11/2138

 3 DANA RUBY Last start winner BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1252

 4 CAROLINE Last start winner GBN, 14/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4F. Malone 537875 1/0151

 5 SKEDADDLE CRASH Last start Provincial winner BUL, 11/05/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3M. Suttle 535082 4/1210

 6 SUNSHINE EMILY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/088

 7 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4A. Lord 533175 5/0213

 8 SHORT TICKET Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4A. Lord 533176 3/0198

 9 RAPID COLLISION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1155

 10 JUSTIN'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/0147

 11 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score HVL, 23/05/2021, R7 7P 2P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 3/1144

 12 ROYAL THUNDER Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4D. Warren 534571 1/0127

 13 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0126

 14 FRENCH ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Betts 521578 5/2117

 15 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4N. Falk 532500 4/0104

 16 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/274
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE TICKET Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Lord 533177 5/1264

 2 ZULU DUCHESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Arnold 533059 5/0243

 3 COP MAGNET Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Bell 532361 4/1225

 4 FERGIE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528277 5/0201

 5 ULTIMATE COAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/3M. Hardman 538881 2/1167

 6 RAPID COLLISION 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1155

 7 TURBULENCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6C 3P 5/3K. Markham 532491 2/1151

 8 ROAD LEE LASS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3P. Oldfield 497759 8/1150

 9 GOGGINS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0150

 10 JUSTIN'S GIRL 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/0147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA RUBY Last start winner BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1252

 2 CAROLINE Last start winner GBN, 14/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4F. Malone 537875 1/0151

 3 SKEDADDLE CRASH Last start Provincial winner BUL, 11/05/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3M. Suttle 535082 4/1210

 4 SUNSHINE EMILY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/088

 5 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4A. Lord 533175 5/0213

 6 SHORT TICKET Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4A. Lord 533176 3/0198

 7 RAPID COLLISION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1155

 8 JUSTIN'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/0147

 9 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score HVL, 23/05/2021, R7 7P 2P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 3/1144

 10 ROYAL THUNDER Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4D. Warren 534571 1/0127

 11 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0126

 12 FRENCH ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Betts 521578 5/2117

 13 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4N. Falk 532500 4/0104

 14 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/274
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIMENSIONAL Weighted points score HVL, 06/12/2020, R7 (FEL)P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Ngurah 508231 8/6237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R7, P 7P 7C 5C 1/1S. Ellis 508537 18/15190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R6, P 2P 8C 3C 2/1/1J. Lord 507349 18/13309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERIOUS OBJECT Last start winner WPK, 19/05/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2J. Lord 526611 10/4288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 28 May 2021

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAROL'S CLAN Last start placegetter NOW, 10/05/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1A. Anderson 528596 0/0134

 2 ONE LAST FINALE Last start placegetter GBN, 14/05/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/0104

 3 WINLOCK TO SHAY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 25/03/2021, R2, P

GBN, 19/03/2021, R1, P

8P 2P 3P M/1A. Weekes 537088 0/0101

 4 BEN MAYO First start M/1F. Malone 537876 0/00

 5 HE'S GIFTED First start M/1J. Lord 534552 0/00

 6 BENANDO JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R1, Y 8Y 7P 5P M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/064
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